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PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Frankfort, Kentucky 

r11-~fr\ D,A ~I 
--- WATER DISTRICT 

· OF 
FRANKLIN COUNTY, KENTUCKY 

' 
RATES, RULE'S AND REGULATIONS FOR FURNISHING 

WATER SERVICE 

a t 

Southern portion of Franklin County 

Filed wi.th PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY 

- · I / ._ 

Issu April 22, 1970 Effective M~.y 41, 1970 

CHECKED 
PUBLIC S(RVICE COMMISSION 
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F~?..r m for filing Rate Schedules For Franklin County 
do~munity, Town or City • 

U. R. C .NO. 
------~~~~--~~ 

evi s:ed SHEET NO. 48fr2- t 
Farmdale Water.District 

CANCELLING U. R. C. NO. 2.. -----tfame of Issuing Corporation 
2nd SHEET NO. 1 

~-~------- ------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

D0MESTIC CONSUMERS (othe r than trialer cour ts) 
- - -

Rates based on monthly consumption 

(minimum) 

l. 50 

1.00 

.80 

(minimum) 

1.00 

. 80 

.55 

$20. on deposit required of tenants (r efund ab e ) 

' CHECKED 
Uti!ity R'o·Nory C m'":'1:o._ion 

o·Ec 2 s 1s19 

RATES AND TARIFFS 

PER UNIT 

6. 00 

4.50 

5.00 

10. 50 

3. 00 

H.2.00 

DATE EFFECTIVE Novembe r l , 1979 
---~--...--------...--~ 

Chairman 

DATE OF ISS~UE~ ~0~ 1979 

'e's UED BY ><. P TIT.LE 
___._, ~~ -...-..-,.-,i-c_e_r ________ ~ ----------,~----~~~---~-~ I 

Issued by au hority of an Order of t!-..e Utility Reg.ulat-0rv Co~mis.sion in· · ()~ 1 

Case No • • ZZ''S :rz.z.r dated -/Z -?1 - , 411) . 
(; 
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FARMDALE 
BE IT EESOLVE:U BY THE BOARD OF COM1'1ISSIOr1ERS OF THE 
WA'""ER DISTRICT OF FR.AN:7LIN cornny ' KL'TUCKY ' 

1. The fo~lowing rates and charges for domestic water 
service shall apply from this day forvJard: 

Meter Size 

3 IL~ ii 
111 

Over 1 11 

$5 . 00 per rnonth 
-0 .50 per month 

By special Contract 

~ncludes 

/ 
2 ,000 gal. 
7,000 gal . 

2 . For ·water used and subject to the minimum charges 
set out.in ~o . -, ab0ve 

DOMESTIC RATE 

First 2,000 gal . @ c • I 
1000 gal . ;y3. 00 

1
per 

Next 3 ,900 gal. @ 1.50 per 1000 gal .. 
Ne}~·t 5,000 gal. @ l . OO ' per 1000 gal. 

I All over 10,000 gal @ • 80 per 1000 gal . 

C01''.IME:RCIAL RATE 

Hininn.m cha!"ge 
First 150,000 gal 
Al! over 150,000 gal 

@ $.85 ~er 1000 gal 1 

Q . 25 per 1000 gal / 

CONNECTION CHARGES 

Domestic $150.00 

$6 . JO 
l• '. ' .~. J\) 

s .oo· 

$127.50 1 

127 .50 

C ormne re i.s. e1 By special contract 

3. This resolution shal be effective immediately after 
its adoptiono 

:dopted t:is the 1st day of June, 


